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308 GARDNERTOWN RoaAD
NewBURGH, NEwW YORK 12550

CopeE COMPLIANCE DEPT.
TeELEPHONE 845-564-7801
FaX LINE 845-564-7802

YOU WILL PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that there exists a violation of Article, Section 185 , Page
8:01 , ofthe BULK TABLE SCHEDULE 4 TOWN OF NEWBURGH MUNICIPAL CODE
at the following location: 1 AUSTIN TYLER CT Section/Block/Lot:  34-2-61.21

in that: DWELLING WAS MOVED FROM THE ORIGINAL APPROVED LOCATION.
VIOLATES FRONT YARD SETBACK ON BOTH AUSTIN TYLER CT & WEYANTS LANE

You are hereby
Directed and Ordered to Stop Work

comply with the law, and remedy the conditions above mentioned.

Failure to remedy the condition aforesaid and to comply with the applicable provisions of law may
constitute an offense punishable by fine, imprisonment, or both.
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Date < JOSEPH MATTINA
ASST. BUILDING INSPECTOR

JOSEPH MATTINA
ASST. BUILDING INSPECTOR
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FOOTINGS - FOUNDATION WALLS - WATER PROOFING - PLUMBING UNDER SLAB - SLAB - ROUGH FRAME/PLUMB - INSULATION
SONO TUBES/PIERS - FIRE WALL - SEPTIC - FINAL - OTHER .

# VIOLATION CORRECTED

INITIALS DATE
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